
#studentfriendly company list
COMPANY BOOTH WEBSITE

Abitibi Geophysics Inc. 1329 www.ageophysics.com 

Activation Laboratories Ltd. (Actlabs) 123 www.actlabs.com

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited 2125 www.agnicoeagle.com

Alamos Gold Inc. 2722 www.alamosgold.com 

ALS 125 https://www.alsglobal.com/en/geoanalytics

City of Greater Sudbury 653 www.investsudbury.ca 

DGI Geoscience Inc. 842 www.dgigeoscience.com

DRA Americas Inc. 423 www.draglobal.com 

Eldorado Gold Corporation 2314 www.eldoradogold.com 

Epiroc 723 www.epiroc.com/en-ca

GeologicAI 552 www.geologicai.com 

IAMGOLD Corporation 2522 www.iamgold.com 

IMDEX Limited 323 www.imdex.com

IMDEX Digital 514 www.imdex.com
Knight Piésold Ltd. 1041 www.knightpiesold.com

Laurentian University 1230 www.laurentian.ca

Major Drilling 330 www.majordrilling.com 

Menard Canada 1429 www.menardcanada.ca

Mining Matters 800 Level Foyer www.miningmatters.ca 

Northern Ontario Mining Showcase 6501 www.northernontariomining.com

Ontario Ministry of Energy and Mines 637 www.ontario.ca/mineralsector

Orix Geoscience Inc. 353 www.orixgeo.com
Professional Geoscientists Ontario (PGO) 851 www.pgo.ca 

Resourceful Geoscience Solutions Inc. 908 www.resourcefulgeoscience.ca
Teck Resources Limited 2509 www.teck.com 

VRIFY 3321 www.vrify.com
Watts, Griffis and McOuat Limited 901 www.wgm.ca

WSP 340 www.wsp.com/mining
Wyloo 2631 www.wyloo.com 
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